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Championnat provincial du Brabant Wallon et Bruxelles

1 - dimanche 20 février 2022 20-02-22

Epreuve 161 Filles, 100m Super Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Benjamins

1. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLITS 2:09.68 20,00
2. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 2:12.30 18,00
3. OUASSIF, Cyrine 11 RCTAL 2:24.06 16,00

Miniemen

1. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 1:40.48 20,00
2. VAN DER LOGT, Femke 08 BRC 1:43.09 18,00
3. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 1:46.39 16,00
4. ANNÉ, Elise 08 LERC 1:50.37 14,00
5. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 1:50.50 13,00
6. VAN LOOVEREN, Fleur 09 BRC 1:53.40 12,00
7. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 1:54.18 11,00
8. JANSSENS, Jade 08 RCTAL 1:54.28 10,00
9. DE RIJCKE, Tine 09 RCTAL 2:00.58 8,00

10. LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB 2:02.22 7,00
11. BERTHOLET, Victoria 08 CSB 2:04.04 6,00
12. VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 2:23.66 5,00

disq. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line.

disq. SOLE, Ines 08 BLC -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line.

forf.déc. ABIDI, Lilia 08 LSC -
forf.déc. ENGELS, Emma 09 CSB -

Epreuve 162 Garçons, 100m Super Lifesaver Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Benjamins

1. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 1:55.64 20,00
2. CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL 2:04.06 18,00
3. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLITS 2:12.17 16,00

forf.déc. EL ALLAOUI, Massin 11 BLC -
forf.déc. EL KHIATI, Nassim 11 BLC -

Miniemen

1. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 1:29.02 20,00
2. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 1:29.24 18,00
3. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLITS 1:30.94 16,00
4. ZIMER, Sasha 08 LSC 1:36.37 14,00
5. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 1:36.50 13,00
6. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 1:37.28 12,00
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Epreuve 162, Garçons, 100m Super Lifesaver, Miniemen

Rang AN Temps PT

7. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 1:43.96 11,00
8. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 LSC 1:46.42 10,00
9. KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS 1:47.52 8,00

10. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 1:55.83 7,00
11. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 1:57.08 6,00
12. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 2:04.88 5,00
13. BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 2:07.56 4,00
14. HOOGHE, Rune 08 IRC 2:08.54 3,00

disq. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB -
25 - Manikin handler position the manikin incorrectly or making contact with the manikin after the competitor has
touched the turn wall.

Epreuve 163 Dames, 200m Super Lifesaver Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Cadetten

1. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LSC 2:51.10 20,00
2. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 2:53.19 18,00
3. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 3:08.75 16,00
4. BONHOMME, Janice 06 LSC 3:16.86 14,00
5. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 3:20.22 13,00
6. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLITS 3:37.18 12,00
7. EL KHIATI, Hanaa 06 BLC 3:37.59 11,00
8. COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC 3:43.17 10,00
9. CALLEBAUT, Tiffen 07 BLITS 3:47.52 8,00

forf.déc. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 BRC -
forf.déc. BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC -
forf.déc. BAIWIR, Emma 06 CSB -

Junioren

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 2:35.97 20,00
2. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 2:55.60 18,00
3. KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS 3:02.41 16,00
4. LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB 3:03.01 14,00
5. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 3:14.72 13,00
6. BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 3:18.36 12,00
7. ROUBAUD, Lili 05 BOUST 3:23.70 11,00

forf.déc. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLITS -
forf.déc. OTTEN, Sara 05 BLITS -
forf.déc. MARCHAL, Camille 05 SCR -

Open

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 2:25.42 20,00
2. BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LERC 2:30.05 18,00
3. ROMANINI, Aurelie 87 BOUST 2:34.55 16,00
4. LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC 2:49.42 14,00
5. GOSSET, Iris 01 BLC 3:06.36 13,00
6. DEBLAERE, Elodie 01 SCR 3:31.48 12,00

forf.déc. THIEL, Madeleine 01 BLC -
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Epreuve 163, Dames, 200m Super Lifesaver, Open

Rang AN Temps PT

forf.déc. BERTIGLIA, Camilla 03 SCR -
forf.déc. VARIANS, Julie 03 SCR -

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 3:16.28 20,00

Epreuve 164 Messieurs, 200m Super Lifesaver Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Cadetten

1. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 2:28.42 20,00
2. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 2:34.87 18,00
3. CLOET, Jasper 06 LDA 2:36.96 16,00
4. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 3:04.32 14,00
5. VANDEPUTTE, Simon 07 IRC 3:12.59 13,00
6. MARIE, Tom 06 LSC 3:20.57 12,00
7. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 3:20.62 11,00
8. DE BORMAN, Cedric 07 STRC 3:26.38 10,00
9. LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB 3:27.35 8,00

10. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 3:27.49 7,00
11. ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 3:32.77 6,00

disq. ROELANDS, Jani 07 LDA -
36 - The rescue tube and manikin become separated after the rescue tube has been secured correctly around
the manikin.

Junioren

1. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 2:26.70 20,00
2. NOEL, Clément 05 STH 2:31.75 18,00
3. ROSOLEN, Loris 05 LSC 2:32.81 16,00
4. FORMANN, Brivaël 04 LSC 2:34.34 14,00
5. ABBEEL, Stef 05 LDA 2:36.35 13,00
6. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 2:40.67 12,00
7. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 2:52.59 11,00
8. ROUBAUD, Paul 05 BOUST 2:59.95 10,00

Open

1. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 2:16.49 20,00
2. STAVART, Corentin 99 BOUST 2:26.43 18,00
3. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 2:32.38 16,00
4. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 2:37.54 14,00
5. GUILLAUME, Maxime 03 SCR 2:48.88 13,00
6. VAN GINDERACHTER, Adrien 03 BOUST 2:51.84 12,00
7. VANDERDOOD, Luca 02 SCR 2:54.71 11,00
8. MAXIME, Delpierre 99 BOUST 3:00.62 10,00
9. VERBEEK, Valentin 00 BLC 3:03.34 8,00

forf.déc. LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB -
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Epreuve 164, Messieurs, 200m Super Lifesaver

M30

1. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 BLC 2:35.71 20,00
2. CLERENS, Nicolas 87 SCR 2:38.93 18,00
3. ROLDAN SIMON, Adrien 90 BLC 2:44.12 16,00
4. CLERENS, Olivier 92 SCR 2:48.87 14,00

M40

1. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LSC 2:46.32 20,00

Epreuve 231 Filles, 4 x 50m Relais bouée tube Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

1. Rctal 1 RCTAL 2:14.78 20,00
MERTENS, Domna, JANSSENS, Jade, DEMALDRÉ, Ynne, DE CUYPER, Loes

2. Rctal 2 RCTAL 2:46.46 18,00
OUASSIF, Cyrine, BUGGENHOUT, Yana, DE RIJCKE, Tine, LEGRAND, Lore

forf.déc. Csb 1 CSB -

Epreuve 232 Garçons, 4 x 50m Relais bouée tube Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

1. Lsc 1 LSC 2:07.16 20,00
ZIMER, Sasha, DEWAEL, Numa, WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre, JANSSEN, Nicolas

2. Csb 1 CSB 2:22.42 18,00
VERLAINE, Théo, DORATIOTTO, Tom, DEFLANDRE, Théo, ALIÉ, Nathan

Epreuve 233 Dames, 4 x 50m Relais bouée tube Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

Open

1. LERC 1 LERC 1:48.26 20,00
BOOGAERTS, Sofie, LINDEKENS, Stefanie, VAN DE PLAS, Bo, ROSKIN, Lotte

2. SCR 1 SCR 2:45.34 18,00
BERTIGLIA, Camilla, DEBLAERE, Elodie, MARCHAL, Camille, VARIANS, Julie

forf.déc. Lsc 1 LSC -
forf.déc. BLITS BLITS -
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Epreuve 234 Messieurs, 4 x 50m Relais bouée tube Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

Open

1. STRC Mix STRC 1:45.87 20,00
CROES, Elise, KNUTS, Aiko, CROES, Matisse

2. Lsc 2 LSC 1:53.48 18,00
FORMANN, Brivaël, ROSOLEN, Loris, ZAVA, Dorsan, ABIDI, Sofiane

3. Boust 1 BOUST 1:53.76 16,00
MAXIME, Delpierre, ROUBAUD, Paul, STAVART, Corentin, VAN GINDERACHTER, Adrien

4. SCR 2 SCR 1:58.61 14,00
GUILLAUME, Maxime, VANDERDOOD, Luca, CLERENS, Olivier, CLERENS, Nicolas

5. BLC 1 BLC 2:04.84 13,00
VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien, GOSSET, Athina, GOSSET, Iris, ROLDAN SIMON, Adrien

6. BLC 2 BLC 2:11.14 12,00
VERBEEK, Valentin, THIEL, Madeleine, VERSTAPPEN, Evie, DE TERWAGNE, Nikita

7. Csb 1 CSB 2:12.20 11,00
LOUIS, Antonin, LIBERT, Tom, COQUETTE, Pauline, DEFLANDRE, Noah

8. IRC 1 IRC 2:29.90 10,00
COMPTAERT, Phebe, HOOGHE, Rune, VANBRABANT, Nienke, VANDEPUTTE, Simon

disq. BLC 3 BLC -
1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules.

EL KHIATI, Hanaa, EL KHIATI, Nassim, EL ALLAOUI, Massin, SOLE, Ines
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2 - dimanche 20 février 2022 20-02-22

Epreuve 141 Filles, 50m Mannequin Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Benjamins

1. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 55.75 20,00
2. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLITS 58.86 18,00
3. OUASSIF, Cyrine 11 RCTAL 1:03.47 16,00

Miniemen

1. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 43.70 20,00
2. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 47.14 18,00
3. JANSSENS, Jade 08 RCTAL 50.33 16,00
4. VAN DER LOGT, Femke 08 BRC 50.53 14,00

ANNÉ, Elise 08 LERC 50.53 14,00
6. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 50.54 12,00
7. SOLE, Ines 08 BLC 51.30 11,00
8. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 51.72 10,00
9. BERTHOLET, Victoria 08 CSB 53.66 8,00

10. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 53.92 7,00
11. LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB 56.44 6,00
12. DE RIJCKE, Tine 09 RCTAL 57.66 5,00
13. VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 1:01.54 4,00

disq. VAN LOOVEREN, Fleur 09 BRC -
19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

forf.déc. ABIDI, Lilia 08 LSC -
forf.déc. ENGELS, Emma 09 CSB -

Epreuve 142 Garçons, 50m Mannequin Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Benjamins

1. CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL 50.47 20,00
2. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 52.81 18,00
3. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLITS 55.25 16,00
4. EL KHIATI, Nassim 11 BLC 1:06.98 14,00
5. EL ALLAOUI, Massin 11 BLC 1:09.62 13,00

Miniemen

1. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 38.10 20,00
2. ZIMER, Sasha 08 LSC 41.72 18,00
3. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 41.91 16,00
4. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLITS 44.38 14,00
5. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 LSC 44.80 13,00
6. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 45.21 12,00
7. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 48.51 11,00
8. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 48.83 10,00
9. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 50.62 8,00
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Epreuve 142, Garçons, 50m Mannequin, Miniemen

Rang AN Temps PT

10. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 53.16 7,00
11. HOOGHE, Rune 08 IRC 53.26 6,00
12. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 54.34 5,00
13. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 56.18 4,00
14. BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 57.18 3,00

disq. KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS -
19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

Epreuve 143 Dames, 50m Mannequin Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Cadetten

1. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 42.34 20,00
2. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 42.52 18,00
3. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LSC 42.73 16,00
4. BONHOMME, Janice 06 LSC 46.57 14,00
5. CALLEBAUT, Tiffen 07 BLITS 50.61 13,00
6. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 53.71 12,00
7. EL KHIATI, Hanaa 06 BLC 54.74 11,00
8. COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC 55.77 10,00
9. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLITS 57.44 8,00

forf.déc. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 BRC -
forf.déc. BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC -
forf.déc. BAIWIR, Emma 06 CSB -

Junioren

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 37.54 20,00
2. LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB 41.24 18,00
3. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 45.03 16,00
4. KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS 45.93 14,00
5. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 50.81 13,00
6. BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 54.66 12,00
7. ROUBAUD, Lili 05 BOUST 59.39 11,00

forf.déc. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLITS -
forf.déc. OTTEN, Sara 05 BLITS -
forf.déc. MARCHAL, Camille 05 SCR -

Open

1. ROMANINI, Aurelie 87 BOUST 34.28 20,00
2. BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LERC 36.50 18,00
3. LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC 36.95 16,00
4. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 38.80 14,00
5. GOSSET, Iris 01 BLC 42.56 13,00
6. ROSKIN, Lotte 02 LERC 43.56 12,00
7. THIEL, Madeleine 01 BLC 51.04 11,00
8. DEBLAERE, Elodie 01 SCR 54.59 10,00

forf.déc. BERTIGLIA, Camilla 03 SCR -
forf.déc. VARIANS, Julie 03 SCR -
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Epreuve 143, Dames, 50m Mannequin

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 42.22 20,00

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:06.74 20,00

Epreuve 144 Messieurs, 50m Mannequin Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Cadetten

1. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 36.32 20,00
2. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 36.69 18,00
3. CLOET, Jasper 06 LDA 38.35 16,00
4. MARIE, Tom 06 LSC 39.03 14,00
5. ROELANDS, Jani 07 LDA 41.04 13,00
6. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 41.81 12,00
7. VANDEPUTTE, Simon 07 IRC 45.09 11,00
8. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 45.63 10,00
9. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 48.17 8,00

10. ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 52.85 7,00
disq. LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB -

19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

disq. DE BORMAN, Cedric 07 STRC -
10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

Junioren

1. ABBEEL, Stef 05 LDA 34.55 20,00
2. NOEL, Clément 05 STH 35.03 18,00
3. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 36.56 16,00
4. FORMANN, Brivaël 04 LSC 37.06 14,00
5. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 37.16 13,00
6. ROSOLEN, Loris 05 LSC 38.09 12,00
7. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 38.26 11,00
8. ROUBAUD, Paul 05 BOUST 52.32 10,00

Open

1. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 30.41 20,00
2. STAVART, Corentin 99 BOUST 33.47 18,00
3. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 33.94 16,00
4. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 34.64 14,00
5. VANDERDOOD, Luca 02 SCR 38.41 13,00
6. VAN GINDERACHTER, Adrien 03 BOUST 38.69 12,00
7. GUILLAUME, Maxime 03 SCR 39.76 11,00
8. MAXIME, Delpierre 99 BOUST 40.07 10,00
9. VERBEEK, Valentin 00 BLC 41.04 8,00

forf.déc. LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB -
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Epreuve 144, Messieurs, 50m Mannequin

M30

1. CLERENS, Nicolas 87 SCR 36.39 20,00
2. CLERENS, Olivier 92 SCR 38.01 18,00
3. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 BLC 38.72 16,00
4. ROLDAN SIMON, Adrien 90 BLC 43.32 14,00

M40

1. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LSC 40.44 20,00

Epreuve 221 Filles, 4 x 25m Relais mannequin Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

1. Rctal 1 RCTAL 1:56.32 20,00
MERTENS, Domna, JANSSENS, Jade, DE CUYPER, Loes, DEMALDRÉ, Ynne

2. Rctal 2 RCTAL 2:20.06 18,00
LEGRAND, Lore, DE RIJCKE, Tine, OUASSIF, Cyrine, BUGGENHOUT, Yana

forf.déc. Csb 1 CSB -

Epreuve 222 Garçons, 4 x 25m Relais mannequin Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

1. Lsc 1 LSC 1:48.84 20,00
ZIMER, Sasha, DEWAEL, Numa, WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre, JANSSEN, Nicolas

2. Csb 1 CSB 2:01.05 18,00
DEFLANDRE, Théo, VERLAINE, Théo, DORATIOTTO, Tom, ALIÉ, Nathan

Epreuve 223 Dames, 4 x 25m Relais mannequin Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

Open

1. LERC 1 LERC 1:26.42 20,00
BOOGAERTS, Sofie, LINDEKENS, Stefanie, ROSKIN, Lotte, VAN DE PLAS, Bo

disq. SCR 1 SCR -
41 - Leaving the start before the previous competitor has touched the wall.

DEBLAERE, Elodie, BERTIGLIA, Camilla, VARIANS, Julie, MARCHAL, Camille

forf.déc. Lsc 1 LSC -
forf.déc. BLITS BLITS -
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Epreuve 224 Messieurs, 4 x 25m Relais mannequin Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

Open

1. Lsc 2 LSC 1:30.11 20,00
FORMANN, Brivaël, ROSOLEN, Loris, ZAVA, Dorsan, ABIDI, Sofiane

2. SCR 2 SCR 1:32.86 18,00
CLERENS, Olivier, GUILLAUME, Maxime, VANDERDOOD, Luca, CLERENS, Nicolas

3. STRC Mix STRC 1:33.50 16,00
CROES, Elise, CROES, Matisse, DERWAEL, Fien, KNUTS, Aiko

4. Boust 1 BOUST 1:38.02 14,00
MAXIME, Delpierre, ROUBAUD, Paul, STAVART, Corentin, VAN GINDERACHTER, Adrien

5. BLC 1 BLC 1:40.42 13,00
VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien, GOSSET, Athina, GOSSET, Iris, ROLDAN SIMON, Adrien

6. Csb 1 CSB 1:49.92 12,00
LOUIS, Antonin, LIBERT, Tom, LIBERT, Léa, DEFLANDRE, Noah

7. BLC 2 BLC 1:55.72 11,00
VERBEEK, Valentin, THIEL, Madeleine, VERSTAPPEN, Evie, DE TERWAGNE, Nikita

8. IRC 1 IRC 2:10.95 10,00
COMPTAERT, Phebe, HOOGHE, Rune, VANBRABANT, Nienke, VANDEPUTTE, Simon

9. BLC 3 BLC 2:40.68 8,00
THIEL, Violette, EL KHIATI, Hanaa, EL KHIATI, Nassim, SOLE, Ines

Epreuve 121 Filles, 50m Mannequin avec palmes Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Benjamins

1. HEYLEN, Jade 11 BLITS 40.31 20,00
2. BUGGENHOUT, Yana 10 RCTAL 45.36 18,00
3. OUASSIF, Cyrine 11 RCTAL 51.88 16,00

Miniemen

1. VAN DER LOGT, Femke 08 BRC 33.88 20,00
2. DE CUYPER, Loes 09 RCTAL 34.14 18,00
3. MERTENS, Domna 08 RCTAL 34.80 16,00
4. DEMALDRÉ, Ynne 09 RCTAL 35.03 14,00
5. JANSSENS, Jade 08 RCTAL 37.09 13,00
6. VAN LOOVEREN, Fleur 09 BRC 37.56 12,00
7. ANNÉ, Elise 08 LERC 38.38 11,00
8. BERTHOLET, Victoria 08 CSB 38.72 10,00
9. VERLAINE, Léa 08 CSB 39.22 8,00

10. SOLE, Ines 08 BLC 40.20 7,00
11. LEGRAND, Lore 09 RCTAL 40.62 6,00
12. LIBERT, Zoé 08 CSB 41.25 5,00
13. DE RIJCKE, Tine 09 RCTAL 41.84 4,00
14. VAN DEN BROECK, Elien 08 BLITS 46.10 3,00

forf.déc. ABIDI, Lilia 08 LSC -
forf.déc. ENGELS, Emma 09 CSB -
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Epreuve 122 Garçons, 50m Mannequin avec palmes Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Benjamins

1. CIUBOTARIU, Alexandru 10 RCTAL 42.71 20,00
2. MERTENS, Simeon 11 RCTAL 43.41 18,00
3. VAN STRYDONCK, Tomas 10 BLITS 43.78 16,00
4. EL KHIATI, Nassim 11 BLC 56.96 14,00
5. EL ALLAOUI, Massin 11 BLC 1:02.22 13,00

Miniemen

1. ZIMER, Sasha 08 LSC 30.44 20,00
2. DORATIOTTO, Tom 08 CSB 32.14 18,00
3. HEYLEN, Daan 09 BLITS 34.25 16,00
4. HUYSMANS, Bernd 08 STRC 34.58 14,00
5. WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre 08 LSC 34.88 13,00
6. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 CSB 35.26 12,00
7. DEWAEL, Numa 09 LSC 36.48 11,00
8. JANSSEN, Nicolas 08 LSC 37.33 10,00
9. KENIS, Jerrit 09 BLITS 37.75 8,00

10. HOOGHE, Rune 08 IRC 41.57 7,00
11. GILLABEL, Enno 09 STRC 42.19 6,00
12. VERLAINE, Théo 08 CSB 42.27 5,00
13. VERSTRAETE, Mathis 09 STRC 44.28 4,00
14. ALIÉ, Nathan 09 CSB 44.42 3,00
15. BUGGENHOUT, Dago 08 RCTAL 48.45 2,00

Epreuve 123 Dames, 100m Mannequin avec palmes Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Cadetten

1. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LSC 1:06.04 20,00
2. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 1:09.35 18,00
3. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 1:18.34 16,00
4. BONHOMME, Janice 06 LSC 1:21.79 14,00
5. CALLEBAUT, Tiffen 07 BLITS 1:31.88 13,00
6. VANBRABANT, Nienke 07 IRC 1:32.91 12,00
7. COMPTAERT, Phebe 07 IRC 1:37.25 11,00
8. VAN DEN WYNGAERT, Elien 06 BLITS 1:39.13 10,00
9. EL KHIATI, Hanaa 06 BLC 1:53.90 8,00

forf.déc. HANSSENS, Cassandra 07 BRC -
forf.déc. BERNARD, Erin 07 LSC -
forf.déc. BAIWIR, Emma 06 CSB -
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Epreuve 123, Dames, 100m Mannequin avec palmes

Junioren

1. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 58.13 20,00
2. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 1:14.96 18,00
3. LIBERT, Léa 04 CSB 1:16.75 16,00
4. KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS 1:19.03 14,00
5. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 CSB 1:22.53 13,00
6. BERNARD, Maureen 05 LSC 1:23.97 12,00

forf.déc. MERTENS, Lara 05 BLITS -
forf.déc. OTTEN, Sara 05 BLITS -
forf.déc. MARCHAL, Camille 05 SCR -

Open

1. ROMANINI, Aurelie 87 BOUST 1:01.65 20,00
2. LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC 1:05.91 18,00
3. BOOGAERTS, Sofie 95 LERC 1:07.70 16,00
4. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 1:07.99 14,00
5. GOSSET, Iris 01 BLC 1:17.37 13,00
6. ROSKIN, Lotte 02 LERC 1:19.49 12,00
7. THIEL, Madeleine 01 BLC 1:23.88 11,00
8. DEBLAERE, Elodie 01 SCR 1:36.35 10,00

forf.déc. BERTIGLIA, Camilla 03 SCR -
forf.déc. VARIANS, Julie 03 SCR -

M40

1. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC 1:19.28 20,00

M55

1. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:55.47 20,00

Epreuve 124 Messieurs, 100m Mannequin avec palmes Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang AN Temps PT

Cadetten

1. KNUTS, Aiko 06 STRC 55.81 20,00
2. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 57.24 18,00
3. CLOET, Jasper 06 LDA 1:00.80 16,00
4. ROELANDS, Jani 07 LDA 1:08.84 14,00
5. ABIDI, Sofiane 06 LSC 1:14.52 13,00
6. VAN STRYDONCK, Maarten 06 BLITS 1:17.79 12,00
7. MARIE, Tom 06 LSC 1:19.10 11,00
8. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 1:20.02 10,00
9. LOUIS, Antonin 06 CSB 1:23.05 8,00

10. LIBERT, Tom 07 CSB 1:27.94 7,00
11. VANDEPUTTE, Simon 07 IRC 1:28.01 6,00
12. DE BORMAN, Cedric 07 STRC 1:39.59 5,00
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Epreuve 124, Messieurs, 100m Mannequin avec palmes

Junioren

1. FORMANN, Brivaël 04 LSC 1:00.35 20,00
2. ROSOLEN, Loris 05 LSC 1:01.53 18,00
3. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 CSB 1:01.70 16,00
4. NOEL, Clément 05 STH 1:02.95 14,00
5. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 1:03.24 13,00
6. ABBEEL, Stef 05 LDA 1:03.74 12,00
7. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 1:04.35 11,00
8. ROUBAUD, Paul 05 BOUST 1:20.72 10,00

Open

1. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 53.41 20,00
2. STAVART, Corentin 99 BOUST 54.42 18,00
3. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 59.40 16,00
4. GOOSSENS, Ilian 03 BRC 1:01.74 14,00
5. VAN GINDERACHTER, Adrien 03 BOUST 1:07.52 13,00
6. MAXIME, Delpierre 99 BOUST 1:10.28 12,00
7. VANDERDOOD, Luca 02 SCR 1:10.48 11,00
8. VERBEEK, Valentin 00 BLC 1:14.69 10,00
9. GUILLAUME, Maxime 03 SCR 1:15.70 8,00

forf.déc. LIBERT, Téo 03 CSB -

M30

1. CLERENS, Olivier 92 SCR 1:05.68 20,00
2. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 BLC 1:05.73 18,00
3. ROLDAN SIMON, Adrien 90 BLC 1:05.81 16,00
4. CLERENS, Nicolas 87 SCR 1:11.50 14,00

M40

1. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LSC 1:11.62 20,00

Epreuve 251 Filles, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

1. Rctal 1 RCTAL 1:56.19 20,00
JANSSENS, Jade, DE CUYPER, Loes, MERTENS, Domna, DEMALDRÉ, Ynne

2. Rctal 2 RCTAL 2:30.02 18,00
OUASSIF, Cyrine, BUGGENHOUT, Yana, LEGRAND, Lore, DE RIJCKE, Tine

forf.déc. Csb 1 CSB -
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Epreuve 252 Garçons, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Jeugd/Jeunes
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

1. Lsc 1 LSC 1:47.41 20,00
ZIMER, Sasha, DEWAEL, Numa, WÉRY, Pierre-Alexandre, JANSSEN, Nicolas

2. Csb 1 CSB 1:57.92 18,00
VERLAINE, Théo, DORATIOTTO, Tom, DEFLANDRE, Théo, ALIÉ, Nathan

Epreuve 253 Dames, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

Open

disq. LERC 1 LERC -
21 - Releasing the manikin before touching the finish wall or the turn wall.

BOOGAERTS, Sofie, LINDEKENS, Stefanie, ROSKIN, Lotte, VAN DE PLAS, Bo

abandon SCR 1 SCR -
BERTIGLIA, Camilla, MARCHAL, Camille, DEBLAERE, Elodie, VARIANS, Julie

forf.déc. Lsc 1 LSC -
forf.déc. BLITS BLITS -

Epreuve 254 Messieurs, 4 x 50m Pool Lifesaving Relay Volw./Adults
20-02-22 Liste résultats

Rang Temps PT

Open

1. Lsc 2 LSC 2:15.58 20,00
FORMANN, Brivaël, ROSOLEN, Loris, ZAVA, Dorsan, MARIE, Tom

2. STRC Mix STRC 2:18.19 18,00
CROES, Elise, DERWAEL, Fien, CROES, Matisse, KNUTS, Aiko

3. SCR 2 SCR 2:18.38 16,00
GUILLAUME, Maxime, CLERENS, Olivier, CLERENS, Nicolas, VANDERDOOD, Luca

4. Boust 1 BOUST 2:19.16 14,00
MAXIME, Delpierre, ROUBAUD, Paul, STAVART, Corentin, VAN GINDERACHTER, Adrien

5. BLC 1 BLC 2:29.70 13,00
VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien, GOSSET, Athina, GOSSET, Iris, ROLDAN SIMON, Adrien

6. Csb 1 CSB 2:39.52 12,00
LOUIS, Antonin, LIBERT, Tom, LIBERT, Téo, DEFLANDRE, Noah

7. BLC 2 BLC 2:50.62 11,00
VERBEEK, Valentin, THIEL, Madeleine, VERSTAPPEN, Evie, DE TERWAGNE, Nikita

8. IRC 1 IRC 3:24.69 10,00
COMPTAERT, Phebe, HOOGHE, Rune, VANBRABANT, Nienke, VANDEPUTTE, Simon

9. BLC 3 BLC 3:57.11 8,00
EL ALLAOUI, Massin, SOLE, Ines, EL KHIATI, Nassim, EL KHIATI, Hanaa


